
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
11 

880 
52 
28 
8 

911 
369 
540 
177 
57 
46 

Class 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Name 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
EDU ROCHA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
MARCOS HIAR 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
RICARDO CASTRO 
JORGE BORELI 
AMILCAR MUGNAMI 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
17 
18 
16 
16 
13 
18 
19 

Best Tm 
51.982 
52.001 
52.280 
52.507 
52.509 
52.685 
52.706 
52.897 
53.244 
53.665 
53.828 

Diff 

0.019 
0.298 
0.525 
0.527 
0.703 
0.724 
0.915 
1.262 
1.683 
1.846 

Gap 

0.019 
0.279 
0.227 
0.002 
0.176 
0.021 
0.191 
0.347 
0.421 
0.163 

In Lap 
3 

12 
16 
4 
8 
4 
6 

15 
3 

18 
19 

2nd Best 
52.001 
52.013 
52.408 
52.556 
52.656 
52.753 
52.715 
52.980 
53.463 
53.670 
53.927 

2nd Lap 
7 

16 
7 
6 

12 
5 
9 

12 
5 
9 

14 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/07/2025 13:50:14 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa 
   SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT 

3o TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:10 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

04/07/2025 13:29 


